
Overhead Door list of International Distributors Wayne Dalton International Distributors 

Brazil Brazil

Rayflex Dock Steel

Estrada Sao Bento 749/779 Av. Fernando Stecca, 635 Sorocaba 

Itaquaquecetuba, SP, Brazil  São Paulo, SP CEP 03721-070 Brazil 

+55-11-4645-3360  +55 (15) 3346-7576

Giordania Ribeiro http://www.docksteel.com.br/

g.ribeiro@rayfloex.com.br Leandro Fernandes

Egypt leandro.fernandes@docksteel.com.br

Watania For Trading & Contracting

21 Mina St.  Egypt

Kafr Abdou, Roushdy, Alexandria 21311 Alfamatic Automatic Doors

+20-3-5411577  15 Ahmed Fahim Bayoumi St. Floor #6, Heliopolis 

www.watania-construction.com Cairo, Egypt 

Mohamed Khedr +202 24175-620

m.khedr@watania.com.eg  http://www.alfamaticdoors.com/

Samuel Nabil

Indonesia samueln@alfamaticdoors.com

Sanwamas Metal Industry 

JI. Raya Bekasi Km. 27 Guam

Pondok Ungu, Bekasi 17124  Troyer Automatic Doors Inc. / DCS International

+62-21-8880338    1098 San Mateo Ave. Unit 4 

www.sanwamas.com  South San Francisco, CA Guam 

Dalon Tjahjadi +1 650-871-5529

dalon.t@sanwamas.co.id  http://www.dcsintl.net/

Geoff Booth

Japan geoffb@dcsintl.net

Sanwa Shutter

2-3-5 Shingashi 2-Chome Indonesia

Itabashi-ku, Tokyo, Japan PT Solusindo Utama

+81-3-5998-8666  Gading Griya Lestari blok F I No. 21 Kelapa Gading 

www.sanwa-ss.co.jp/english  Jakarta, 14140 Indonesia 

Daisuke Kawase +62 21-44836271

KAWASED@sip.sanwa-ss.co.jp Andy Wibowo

andy@solusindo-utama.com

Kuwait

Al Zamel Trading Group Co. Japan

Canada Dry Street - P.O. Box 42228 Building Materials Consulting Inc.

70653 Shuwaikh, 20109 SE 266th St. 

-10177 Covington, WA 98042 Japan 

www.alzamelgroup.com +1 253-638-0304

Saad Al Zamel Paul Scheffelin

national@qualitynet.net paul@bmckenzai.com

Philippines Saudi Arabia

MHE Demag Saudi Anfal Factory for Automatic Doors

San Mateo, Rizal P. O. Box 87567 

+63 (2) 786 7500 Riyadh, 11652 Saudi Arabia 

www.mhe-demag.com +966 2447788

Mr. Jerus Vergara Eng. Osama Al-Shaghel

jerus_vergara@mhe-demag.com projects@saudianfal.com

Qatar UAE

Gulf Security Equipment Bin Dasmal Doors Est.

P.O. Box 9286 Dubai Industrial City

Doha PO Box 5389 

-8968 Dubai, UAE 

www.gse-qatar.com +971 (4) 586 8990

Omar Haidar http://www.bindasmaldoors.com/

omarcctv@gse-qatar.com N. Moidin

moidin@bindasmal.com



Saudi Arabia South Korea

Al-Kuhaimi Metal Industries GMI

P.O. Box 545 7035 Orangethorpe Ave. #E 

Dammam 31421 Buena Park, CA 90621 South Korea 

-2304 +1 (714) 523-2300

http://www.alkuhaimi.com/ Mun Han

Malek Audi mun@gmicorp.net

rud-division@alkuhaimi.com

Kuwait

Chakola International

South Africa Shuwaikh Industrial Al Rauda 

Maxiflex Door Systems Kuwait 

14b Foreman St. +965 65150210

Spartan Ext. 7 , Kempton Park 1619  https://www.chakolainternational.com/

-3921593 Pius Chakola

www.maxiflex.co.za chakola5@yahoo.com

Mr. Bram Janssen

bram@maxiflex.co.za

SIMAC WLL

South Korea Al Soor Tower, Al Soor St. P.O. Box 4696 

Safat, 13047 Kuwait 

Dongbang Novoferm Inc -6773

15, Seoulsiripdae-ro  Bassam El Aawar

Dongdaemun-gu, Seoul  bassam@simacgroup.com

+82-2-3406-2075 

www.steeldoor.com  Philippines

Byung-Sung Lee Basic Machinery & Acoustics Corp.

bslee@steeldoor.com  T/G M.C.S. Tower, Suite 103 Chino Roces St. 

Makati City, Philippines 

+63 (2) 8111572

Hanil Auto Door – Residential Doors https://www.basicmac.net/

36, Goraesan-ro 99beon-gil, Wabu-eup Henry Ladia

Namyangju-si, Gyeonggi-do 12202 henry.lbasicmac@gmail.com

+82-31-529-5217 

www.hanildoor.com Turkey

Zachary Chang Framaco 

zach0416@naver.com 800 Westchester Ave. Ste S-430 

Rye Brook, NY 10573 Turkey 

Thailand +1 (914) 633-6600

Sun Metal Co. http://www.framaco.com/

180-184 Metro Building, 4th Floor Gilles Kacha

Rajawongse Road, Bangkok vista@framaco.com

+62-2-2250200 

www.sun-metal.com Vietnam

Yuji Abe KC Tech

abe@sun-metal.com  36/26 Yen The, ward 2, Tan Binh Dist. 

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

+84 (8) 3848 5792

Alla Company LTD Hoang Tu Anh

939 Soi On-nuch 46, 

On-Nuch Road Suanluang, Suanluang Bangkok Rotomatik

+662-322-0777  No. 9 Nguyen Khoai, Ward 1, Dist 4 

www.alla.co.th  Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

Suthanee Kingrangsard -5687

sale_dock@alla.co.th  http://www.rotomatik.com.vn/vi/

Kent Ching

Turkey kentching@rotomatik.com.vn

FAMER Muhendislik

Zekeriyaköy Mah. Dag Cilegi Sok. No:3  Qatar

34450 Sarıyer İstanbul , BuildTech

-3168911 PO Box 17426 

www.famermuhendislik.com Doha, Qatar 

F. Mehmet Erureten -44774268

famer@famermuhendislik.com Hussam Sayyad

hussam@buildtechqatar.com



Vietnam

Vina-Sanwa Thailand

Room 1406, 14th Floor, Citilight Building  Qwerty

45 Vo Thi Sau St., Dakao, Ward, Dist. 1, HCMC 1300/22 Soi Sukhumvit 50 Sukhumvit Road, Prakanong Klongtoey 

-62911249 Bangkok, Thailand 

www.vina-sanwa.com.vn  +66 2-7139139

Kenji Otsuka http://www.qwerty.co.th/

otsuka.sanwashutter@gmail.com  Sanya Jennapapankit

sanya@qwerty.co.th

Malaysia CS Cooper

MHE Demag 80/1289 Teparak Rd 

No. 15, Pesiaran Astana KU2, Bangmuangmai, Muang, Samutpakarn 10270 Thailand 

Bandar Bukit Raja, -7101048

41050 Klang, Selangor http://www.cscooper.com/

+60 (3) 33457753 Comson Plumzitti

www.mhe-demag.com cscooper@cscoms.com

Andrew Thambiah

andrew_thambiah@mhe-demag.com

Guam

TPAC Supply

12755 SW 69th Ave. Suite 105

Portland, OR  97223

(503) 403-4200

Kevin Mendenhall

kevinm@tpacsupply.com

Mongolia

Nomongoo

+976 99193344

Odgerel Ed Gansukh

nomongoo@gmail.com

UAE

Bin Dasmal Doors Est.

Dubai Industrial City

PO Box 5389 

Dubai, UAE 

+971 (4) 586 8990

http://www.bindasmaldoors.com/

N. Moidin

moidin@bindasmal.com


